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SBCCD Police News POLICE

Campus Alerts

CHC - NONE

SBVC - NONE

SBVC Campus Resources
Campus Police
> Located in Campus Center RM 100
> Non-Emergency Phone Number
(909) 384-4491

Student Health Services

> NW Comer of parking Lot £5
behind Faotlabll Field

> Appointments & Ouestions
(909) 384-4495

Click the link below for more
Campus Resources

wwnaLvalleycollege.sdu
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY DIAL 911

CHC Campus Resources
Campus Police
> Located in LADM RM 153
> Non-Emergency Phone Number
(909) 389-3275
Health & Wellness Genter
> SSB AM 101
> Appointments & Questions
(909) 389-3272
Click the link below for mare
Campus Resources
wwnw.valleycollege.edu

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY DIAL 911

SBCCD Police Dispatch is available
Monday-Friday from 7:00 am-10:00 pm.
After 10:00 pm and on weekends,
our phones are transferred to the San
Bemardino County Sherifi's Department
‘who dispatch SBCCD Officars to calls.

For daily incidents reports and other crime
information, go to the Police Web site:
hitp/fsbeed orgfpolice

Pierre Galvez, Chief of Police
Volume 1, Issue 33

The mission of the San Bernardino Community College District (SBCCD)
is to transform lives through education of our students for the benefit of our

diverse communities

CONGRATULATIONS!

To all the hard working students participating in the 2014/2015

Commencement Ceremony

MISSON STATEMENT - The SBCCD Police Department, in concert with the Board of Trustees, is committed to providing a safe and secure learning and working environment for all students
and employees. This will be accomplished through a cooperative and coordinated effort involving all departments and the SBCCD employees, law enforcement agencies and community.




CHC

15c-055

15c-058

15c-059

15c-060

15c-061

5/1/15
5/2/15
5/3/15
5/4/15
5/5/15
5/6/15
5/7/15
5/8/15
5/9/15
5/10/15
5/11/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/13/15
5/13/15
5/13/15
5/14/14
5/15/15
5/16/15
5/17/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/19/15

5/20/15

Hit & Run Campus Drive
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
Student Conduct LRC Bldg.
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
Disturbing the Peace LRC Bldg.

Suspicious Vehicle Campus Drive
Pedestrian Check
Traffic Collision Parking Lot K
Suspicious Circumstance OE1 Bldg.

Traffic Stop / Crossing Double Yellow Campus Drive

Possession of Marijuana PAC
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
Possession of Marijuana SSA Bldg.
Disturbing the Peace Parking Lot K
DUI / Hit & Run Parking Lot G

No Incidents to Report

Sand Canyon Rd.

5/1/15
5/2/15
5/3/15
5/4/15
5/5/15
5/6/15
5/7/15
5/8/15
5/9/15
5/10/15
5/11/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/13/15
5/13/15
5/13/15
5/14/15
5/15/15
5/16/15
5/17/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/19/15

5/20/15

2:12pm

6:55pm

10:58am
12:39am
3:55pm
10:37am
6:35pm
7:00pm
2:42pm

9:34am
6:52pm

1:46am

Report Taken

Report Taken

Subject Advised

Unfounded

No Crime Committed

Both Parties Exchanged Info
No Crime Committed

Citation Issued

Citation Issued

Citation Issued
Subject Advised

Subject Arrested
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5/1/15 No Incidents to Report 5/1/15
5/2/15 No Incidents to Report 5/2/15
5/3/15 No Incidents to Report 5/3/15
5/4/15 No Incidents to Report 5/4/15
5/5/15 No Incidents to Report 5/5/15
5/6/15 No Incidents to Report 5/6/15
5/7/15 No Incidents to Report 5/7/15
5/8/45 No Incidents to Report 5/8/15
5/9/15 No Incidents to Report 5/9/15
5/10/15  No Incidents to Report 5/10/15
5/11/15  No Incidents to Report 5/11/15
5/12/15  No Incidents to Report 5/12/15
5/13/15 No Incidents to Report 5/13/15
5/14/15  No Incidents to Report 5/14/15
5/15/15  No Incidents to Report 5/15/15
5/16/15  No Incidents to Report 5/16/15
5/17/15  No Incidents to Report 5/17/15
5/18/15  No Incidents to Report 5/18/15
5/19/15  No Incidents to Report 5/19/15
5/20/15 No Incidents to Report 5/20/15
5/21/15 No Incidents to Report 5/21/15

5/22/15 No Incidents to Report 5/22/15



15-146

15-147

15-148

15-149

15-151

15-152

15-153

15-154

15-155

15-156

5/1/15
5/2/15
5/3/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/5/15
5/5/15
5/5/15
5/6/15
5/6/15
5/7/15
5/7/15
5/7/15
5/8/15
5/8/15
5/8/15
5/9/15
5/10/15
5/11/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/13/15
5/13/15
5/14/15
5/14/15

5/14/15

No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
Suspicious Person

Hit & Run

Disturbing the Peace
Trespassing
Suspicious Person
Medical Aid

Suspicious Person
Suspicious Circumstance

Suspicious Person
Vandalism

Keep the Peace

Pedestrian Check / Open Container

Suspicious Person

Vehicle Check

Suspicious Circumstance
Medical Aid

No Incidents to Report
Emergency Phone Hang-up
Pedestrian Check

Traffic Collision

Petty Theft

Petty Theft

Hazardous Material Control
Suspicious Person

Petty Theft

Suspicious Person

Vehicle Check

SBVC

Parking Lot #8
Campus Center
Auditorium
Campus Center
Cafeteria
Auditorium
Grant Ave.
Admission Bldg.

Parking Lot #1

Library

Liberal Arts Bldg.

Mt Vernon Ave.
K St.

K St.
Auditorium

Auditorium

Parking Lot #3
Parking Lot #4
Parking Lot #7
Parking Lot #11

Parking Lot #3

Physical Science Bldg.

Parking Lot #8

Physical Science Bldg.

CDC

Campus Center

5/1/15
5/2/15
5/3/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/5/15
5/5/15
5/5/15
5/6/15
5/6/15
5/7/15
5/7/15
5/7/15
5/8/15
5/8/15
5/8/15
5/9/15
5/10/15
5/11/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/12/15
5/13/15
5/13/15
5/14/15
5/14/15

5/14/15

10:35am Unable to Locate
5:53pm Report Taken
5:58pm Subject Advised
11:10pm Subject Arrested
1:52pm Unable to Locate
10:17pm Report Taken
10:40pm Unable to Locate
1:10am Unfounded

9:58am Subject Advised

11:29am Report Taken

1:34pm Necessary Action Taken

6:39pm Unfounded
9:02am Subject Advised
9:21am Subject Cited
9:25pm Unfounded

>:46pm Treatment

2:51pm Area Checked Clear

6:32am Subject Advised

10:09am Necessary Action Taken

12:28pm Report Taken
3:38pm Report Taken
10:48am Evacuation
4:28pm Warrant Arrest
8:12am Report Taken

8:32am Unfounded

11:12am No Crime Committed

Subject Transported for



SBVC

15-157

15-159
15-160
15-158

15-161

15-162

5/14/15
5/14/15
5/15/15
5/16/15
5/17/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/19/15
5/19/15
5/19/15
5/19/15

Suspicious Person

Possession of Stolen Property
Welfare Check

Suspicious Person
Trespassing

Vandalism

Petty Theft

Suspicious Person

Vandalism

Assist Another Department

Vehicle Check

Grant Ave.

Physical Science Bldg.

DSPS

8th St. Annex
Construction Site
Campus Center

Gym

Physical Science Bldg.

Tech. Bldg.
Off Campus

Swaplot

5/14/15
5/14/15
5/15/15
5/16/15
5/17/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/19/15
5/19/15
5/19/15
5/19/15

1:43pm
4:47pm
8:30am
7:15pm
5:43pm
8:42am
4:58pm
12:55am
7:12am
9:03am

7:29pm

Gone on Arrival

Subject Arrested
Necessary Action Taken
Warrant Arrest

Report Taken

Report Taken

Report Taken

Unable to Locate
Report Taken

Rialto PD Handled

No Crime Committed
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